OTKpbITOE NepBeHCcTBO Benapycu no nnasaHuio (toH1opbl 2005-2008 r.p., toHMopkn 2006-2009 r.p.)
Bpecr, 8. - 11.2.2023

Event 2 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
08.02.2023 - 17:05 Results Semifinals
JR 23.88 BOPX>XAKOB, ApceHnii 01.01.2019

KMC : 27.00 / MC :23.36 /| MCMK : 23.27

Points: FINA 2022

MecTto Pamunus, Nms

1

© oo~NO Oh

10

13

15.

. BURTOLIKAU, Raman
2.

SHAUCHENKA, Mikita
KHOLKIN, Kirill

. SHYMANOVICH, Stanislau
. SALAVEI, Kiryl

. KHAMKO, ALIAKSANDR

. MASIUKEVICH, Platon

. YERMALOVICH, Sviataslau
. YAKUBOVICH, Vitali

. HALUBETS, Hleb

11.
12.

NOVIKAU, Mikita
VABISHCHEVICH, Pavel

. ZHGUNOUSKI, Nikita

KLIKUSHYN, Maksim
MIKHAILAU, Raman

DSQ KRESHCHUK, Ivan

r/p

2005
2006
2007
2005
2007
2006
2005
2005
2007
2006
2006
2006
2005
2007
2006
2005

Pa3psa/KomaHga R.T.
KMC Tomenbckas obnacte +0,69
KMC MwuHck +0,68
KMC Bpectckasn obnacts  +0,63
KMC MwuHcK +0,70
KMC MwuHCK +0,61
KMC TpogHeckas obnacts +0,65
MC Tomenbckas obnacte +0,70
KMC MwuHcK +0,66
KMC MwuHcK +0,67
KMC MuHcK +0,74
KMC MuHcK +0,69
KMC MwuHckas obnactb +0,74
KMC MwuHck +0,68
MC  MwuHcK +0,71
MC  MwuHcK +0,64
KMC Tlomenbckasn obnacte +0,64

Pesynetar

25.10
25.36
25.36
25.38
25.50
25.67
25.70
25.71
25.93
26.00
26.05
26.09
26.35
26.35
26.45
25.00

paspsag Ouku

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

698
677
677
675
666
652
650
649
633
628
624
621
603
603
596

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75236
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